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Gail Bell <viamed.gail.bell@gmail.com>

Fwd: Inquiry - R-17VAN

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 7 September 2021 at 15:35
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>, Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Sheldon D'Lima <sheldon@chambersoceanics.com>

Date: Tue, 7 Sept 2021 at 15:23

Subject: Re: Inquiry - R-17VAN

To: <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Cc: Mike <mike@chambersoceanics.com>, Shapina Vinod <operations@chambersoceanics.com>, John D'Lima
<john@chambersoceanics.com>, Anil Kumar <anil@chambersoceanics.com>, FARRIS PASK
<farris@chambersoceanics.com>


Dear Ryan,

 

Many thanks your prompt response.

Can we please confirm 12 pcs , and can you organize for it to be sent to our Hull, UK Office.

 

Please use following reference : PO-SD-070921-044UK

 

If you have any queries please let us know.

 

Sheldon D'Lima

Managing Director


T: +971 4 5800112

M: +971 55 2210099

E: sheldon@chambersoceanics.
com


Chambers Oceanics FZC

W360 Dubai Maritime City, 

Near Dubai Drydocks Dubai,
UAE

    www.chambersoceanics.com
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“Service Facility now Operational in Dubai Maritime City”

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Ryan Swaine
<office@viamed.co.uk>

Reply-To: <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Date: Tuesday, September 7, 2021 at 1:48 PM

To: SHELDON D'LIMA <sheldon@chambersoceanics.com>

Subject: Re: Inquiry - R-17VAN

 

Hi Sheldon

 

Thank you very much for your email.

 

The R-17VAN are GBP £35 each

Carriage by UPS = £10

 

Total = £360

Total with VAT = £432

 

I am pleased to inform you that the sensors are available from stock.

 

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Tue, 7 Sept 2021 at 10:22, Sheldon D'Lima <sheldon@chambersoceanics.com> wrote:

Dear Ryan,
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Good morning, trust all well with you and the team.

 

Can you please quote us 12 pcs of the below :

 

 

Sheldon D'Lima

Managing Director



T: +971 4 5800112

M: +971 55 2210099

E: sheldon@chambersoceanics.
com



Chambers Oceanics FZC

W360 Dubai Maritime City, 

Near Dubai Drydocks Dubai,
UAE

    www.chambersoceanics.com
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